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Flanges

Caps

Viega ProPress adapter flange
Smart Connect feature
- For use with Viega ProPress stainless pipe
- 304 stainless steel
- Press connection
Components
FKM sealing element
Model 6059

Viega ProPress XL adapter flange
Smart Connect feature
- For use with Viega ProPress stainless pipe
- 304 stainless steel
- Press connection
Components
FKM sealing element
Note
Must be installed with Viega ProPress XL-C
rings and V2 actuator.
Model 6059XL

Viega ProPress cap
Smart Connect feature
- For use with Viega ProPress stainless pipe
- 304 stainless steel
- Press connection
Components
FKM sealing element
Model 6056

Viega ProPress XL cap
Smart Connect feature
- For use with Viega ProPress stainless pipe
- 304 stainless steel
- Press connection
Components
FKM sealing element
Note
Must be installed with Viega ProPress XL-C
rings and V2 actuator.
Model 6056.1XL

Viega ProPress union
Smart Connect feature
- For use with Viega ProPress stainless pipe
- 304 stainless steel
- Press connection
- Ground joint
Components
FKM sealing elements
Model 6060
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Wt [Ib]
1.009
1.803
1.984
2.534
2.720
4.269

Wt [Ib]
8.541
7.661
11.020

Wt [Ib]
0.038
0.079
0.105
0.161
0.258
0.332

Wt [Ib]
0.787

1.007
1.627

Wt [Ib]
0.312
0.475
0.776
1.016
1.957
3.024
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86082
86087
86092
86097
86102
86107

Part No

86067
86072
86077

Part No

85357
85362
86367
86372
86377
86382

Part No

85387
85392
85397

Part No

86007
86012
86017
86022
86027
86032
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